Specification Sheet
 Specification Number:   1220R-1
 Revision: 02
 Date Issued:  14-Nov-24
 Sampling Systems Ltd.
2 Trillennium Point, Gorsey Lane, Coleshill. B46 1JU. UK.
Tel: +44(0)1675 466992     Email: info@sampling.com      Web: www.sampling.com
Page 1 of  2

  NOT suitable for use with: 1220B-300
Pocket
Sampler
Part Number
Sampler
Length
Sampler
Diameter
Number of
Emptying
Racks
Required
1220A-600 600mm 25mm 1
1220A-900 900mm 25mm 1
1220A-1500 1500mm 25mm 2
1220B-300 300mm 25mm Not Suitable
1220B-600 600mm 25mm 1
1220B-900 900mm 25mm 1
1220B-1500 1500mm 25mm 2
1220J-900 900mm 40mm 1
1220J-1500 1500mm 40mm 2
1220J-2000 2000mm 40mm 2
6. Approval: Signed:
Name:  Kuldeep Flora
Position:  Quality Manager
Date:  14-Nov-24